
SHOE

S 24 548

The S 24 548 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509651919
Rear

Diameter

200 mm

Width

32 mm

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/brakeshoe/S_24_548?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1040162 FORD

1550225 FORD

1695033 FORD

1737303 FORD

1802623 FORD

1894327 FORD

2147333 FORD

2207317 FORD

8V512200AA FORD

8V512200AB FORD

8V512200AC FORD

8V512200AD FORD

8V512A225AA FORD

8V5Z2200A FORD

AV512200AA FORD

AV512200AB FORD

AV512200AC FORD

AV512200AD FORD

BE8Z2200B FORD

E4B12200AA FORD

E4B12200BA FORD

ME8V5J2200AD FORD


